
R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  102 SCT:  37

Trinje 38.90 1 1 1 11NQ 0 0Spooner 02.629 16051 0 0

R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  99 SCT:  40

Halle 47.95 7 2 0 17NQ 0 0Garstin 02.0611 12028 0 0

Cecilia 42.70 2 0 0 2NQ 1 0Garstin 02.3212 12032 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  102 SCT:  37

Olaf 50.33 13 4 3 48NQ 1 0Gross 02.037 16035 0 0

Luna 31.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bogert 03.298 16036 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  104 SCT:  35

Rhythm 24.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 04.331 20038 100 0

Dare 36.20 1 2 02 11Q 0 0Carson 02.874 20045 89 0

Allie Oop 18.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Koziol 05.772 20041 0 0

Callie 34.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Conroy 03.053 20043 0 0

Cait 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.005 20199 0 0

R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  46

Tease 59.63 13 2 2 46NQ 2 0McKay 02.339 12009 0 0

Zephyr 72.01 26 1 0 57NQ 0 0Angle 01.9310 12033 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  44

Cloe 56.68 12 3 0 39NQ 0 0Lynch 02.517 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  41

Spark 45.86 4 1 01 13Q 0 0Franke 03.165 20012 87 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisniewski 10.006 20044 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  44

CJ 30.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jollyman 04.694 24210 100 0

Ranger 51.32 7 3 4 49NQ 1 0Wisniewski 02.831 24013 0 0

Osin Blue 56.53 12 4 1 49NQ 0 0Kavanaugh 02.572 24014 0 0

Pivo 32.88 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Cannerelli 04.413 24050 0 0

R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  48

Tess 49.88 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Ranieri 03.1176 12190 0 0

Victory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marlow 00.0075 12187 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  44

Bret 32.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koferl 05.1444 20201 100 0
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Winter 34.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Trummer 04.7842 20195 0 0

Comet 46.89 2 3 1 26NQ 2 0Bogert 03.5243 20196 0 0

Larkin 40.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Specht 04.0545 20202 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  46

Brody 44.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conroy 03.678 24208 100 0

Canon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Phillips 00.009 24209 0 0

R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  51

Brazen 50.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.0878 08099 100 0

Valentino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fricke 10.0079 08093 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  48

Ditto 30.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.0372 12103 100 17

Rodeo 40.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.8574 12188 100 7

George 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bradley 00.0071 12101 0 0

Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0073 12184 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46

Shepermint 28.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weed 05.6258 16121 100 17

Lira 29.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schachte 05.3957 16119 100 16

Guy 32.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.8855 16114 100 13

Rafe 39.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mancino 04.0753 16109 100 6

Sookie 41.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 03.8854 16113 100 4

Lucy 51.15 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Jaffe 03.1356 16117 0 0

Dug 50.03 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0LaForge 03.2059 16192 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  44

Scoot 28.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sherman 05.7529 20145 100 15

Quid 29.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 05.6439 20160 100 14

Twist 30.02 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.5014 20125 100 13

Flirt 30.94 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Nally 05.3318 20129 100 13

Fiasco 31.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.2523 20146 100 12

Scorch 32.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 05.1532 20149 100 11

Jamie 32.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.0122 20135 100 11

Vader 33.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Warren 04.8628 20143 100 10

Ruby 34.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.8530 20147 100 9

Gem 34.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.7312 20123 100 9

Nemesis 35.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.7010 20136 100 8

Vilya 35.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.6219 20131 100 8

Cheers 37.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 04.3527 20142 100 6

Walker 38.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 04.2911 20122 100 5

Pizzazz 39.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.1631 20148 100 4

Kipper 40.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 04.1115 20126 100 3

Phil 43.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.8125 20139 100 0

Drew 35.84 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 04.6013 20124 0 0

Cadence 38.62 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McLoughlin 04.2717 20127 0 0
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Ici Blue 35.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hartman 04.7121 20134 0 0

Rayne 43.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Littman 03.8426 20141 0 0

Dozer 44.25 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Thompson 03.7316 20144 0 0

Mattie 38.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gereg 04.3333 20150 0 0

Kindle 37.91 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Teramoto 04.3534 20152 0 0

Jake 37.40 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Hass 04.4135 20153 0 0

Rosy 52.32 8 6 2 64NQ 1 0Halperin 03.1536 20154 0 0

Dreamer 30.55 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sconza 05.4037 20156 0 0

Haley 44.64 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Bogert 03.7038 20158 0 0

Dean 41.87 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Verga 03.9440 20197 0 0

Ella 36.39 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0McLoughlin 04.5341 20205 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conroy 00.0020 20132 0 0

Tillie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bradley 00.0024 20138 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  165 SCT:  46

Furgus 28.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Howard 05.704 24163 100 17

Shambhu 31.61 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.226 24166 100 14

Hobie 45.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rybak 03.623 24162 100 0

Stevie Girl 43.65 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Evans 03.785 24164 0 0

Patrick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ambrogi 00.007 24212 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  165 SCT:  44

Dezi 27.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Husson 05.992 24C213 100 16

Suede 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Almeida 10.001 24C167 0 0

R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  104 SCT:  40

Winter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henderson 00.0010 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  104 SCT:  42

Zannah 56.67 14 3 0 29NQ 0 0Cannerelli 01.846 20023 0 0

R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  139 SCT:  51

Hobbes 50.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carlson 02.7711 08002 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  46

Cinda 43.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sedlak 03.328 16005 100 0

R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  49

Gracie 70.50 21 3 0 78NQ 1 0Jaffe 02.3469 16178 0 0

Wedgie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0070 16179 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  51

Shine 68.70 17 3 2 76NQ 4 0Carlson 02.4052 20181 0 0
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R

FRI-7 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  155 SCT:  56

Timber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carter 10.0087 04054 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  53

JJ 39.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.9685 08064 100 13

Rufus 46.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hughey 03.3681 08059 100 6

Rosie Cotton 46.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 03.3083 08061 100 6

Kirby 49.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 03.1580 08056 100 3

Owen 59.81 6 0 0 18NQ 1 0Kowal 02.5982 08060 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turco-Levin 10.0084 08062 0 0

Willie 61.46 8 0 1 29NQ 0 0Sedlak 02.5286 08169 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  51

Cooper 33.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schaefer 04.7577 12175 100 17

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  49

Ziggy 29.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Almeida 05.6161 16073 100 19

Summit 29.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schachte 05.5060 16070 100 19

Lexie 52.60 3 3 1 29NQ 0 0Daunt 03.1462 16075 0 0

Perri 45.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Verga 03.6264 16081 0 0

Annie Fenway 51.88 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Carson 03.1865 16082 0 0

Ziva 56.23 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Jersey 02.9366 16083 0 0

Cassiopeia 52.33 3 1 2 24NQ 0 0Koziol 03.1568 16177 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0063 16078 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0067 16084 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  165 SCT:  51

Ivy 31.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.2550 20091 100 19

Ganesha 34.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.7646 20086 100 16

Smokey 58.83 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Schmitt 02.8047 20087 0 0

Ace 45.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jersey 03.6749 20090 0 0

Scope 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stuurman 10.0051 20180 0 0

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.0048 20088 0 0
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